Bilanz per 31. Dezember 2015

Aktiven

UBS Kontokorrent

UBS Wertschriftendepot
Debitoren
Clubabzeichen

Ehrenpreise

Total Aktiven

Passiven
Clubvermdgen

Total Passiven

Vermdgensentwicklung

Saldo per 01.01.2014
Gewinn Wertschriftendepot
Betriebsverlust

Saldo per 01.01.2015
Verlust Wertschriftendepot
Betriebsgewinn

Saldo per 01.01.2016

(@)

CLUB DER RENNPFERDE-BESITZER

31. Dez. 2014

5'092.06
62°382.00
80.00
2'250.00

1.00

69'805.06

69°805.06

69'805.06

13'874.07
+ 3'305.00
A 7'374.01
69°805.06

31. Dez. 2015

10°088.09
61°075.00
0.00
1.00

1.00

71165.09

71°165.09

71°165.09

69°805.06
/. 1°307.00
+ 2'667.03
71165.09

Geschiftsstelle: ¢/o Tivag Immobilien AG, Dorfstrasse 37, Postfach 17, 6026 Rain



